
Month Date Day Time Division Teams (Visitor) Teams (Home) Location

March 9 Saturday 10:00 AM 10U Delwood NAO Outlaws NAO #4

March 16 Saturday 2:30 PM 10U Outlaws CAYL CAYL

March 23 Saturday 10:00 AM 10U Hutto Rough 
Riders 

Outlaws NAO #4

March 23 Saturday 12:00 PM 10U Hutto Rough 
Riders

Outlaws NAO #4

March 26 Tuesday 6:30 PM 10U PAYBAS Outlaws NAO #4

April 4 Thursday 6:30 PM 10U Delwood Outlaws NAO #4

April 6 Saturday 9:00 AM 10U Outlaws Hutto Holstrom Hutto

April 6 Saturday 11:00 AM 10U Outlaws Hutto Holstrom Hutto

April 9 Tuesday 6:30 PM 10U Delwood Outlaws NAO #4

April 11 Thursday 6:30 PM 10U Delwood Outlaws NAO #4

April 16 Tuesday 6:15 PM 10U Outlaws PAYBAS PAYBAS #1

April 25 Thursday 6:00 PM 10U Outlaws MAYA MAYA YF#1

April 25 Thursday 7:30 PM 10U Outlaws MAYA MAYA YF#1

May 2 Thursday 7:00 PM 10U Outlaws CAYL CAYL

May 7 Tuesday 6:15 PM 10U Outlaws PAYBAS PAYBAS #1

May 9 Thursday 6:15 PM 10U Outlaws Manor Manor #3

May 11 Saturday 11:00 AM 10U Outlaws PAYBAS PAYBAS #1

May 16 Thursday 6:30 PM 10U Delwood Outlaws NAO #4

CAYL - Central Austin Youth League 2201 Riverview St. - Austin TX 78702
Cedar Park CPYL - 1225 Cypress Creek Rd. - Cedar Park, Tx  78613
Delwood Sports Complex - 1815 Greenbrook Parkway Austin TX 78723
Hutto - Holstrom Field - 100 Park St Hutto, TX 78634
Hutto - HYBAS - Red and Blue fields - 100 Mager Ln. - Hutto TX 78634 
Hutto - Softball - 100 Park St., Hutto, Tx 78634
Manor - Manor Youth Association 600 E Parsons St. - Manor, Tx 78653
Northwest Softball - 3105 Hunt Tr., Austin, Texas 78757
PAYBAS - Pflugerville Area Youth Baseball and Softball - 701 Immanuel Rd. - Pflugerville TX
Town & Country - 9100 Meadwoheath Dr., Austin, Texas 78729

2024 Spring Baseball Game Schedule- 10U

4/19 - 4/21 NAO TOURNAMENT

 EASTER WEEKEND


